
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,107,559.80 1,719,578.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,384.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,827,138.50 0.00 16,384.07 16,384.07 3,843,522.57 0.00 2,107,559.80 1,735,962.77 0.00 0.00 3,843,522.570.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 2,107,559.80 1,719,578.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,384.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,827,138.50 0.00 16,384.07 16,384.07 3,843,522.57 0.00 2,107,559.80 1,735,962.77 0.00 0.00 3,843,522.570.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 465,454.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,384.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00465,454.63 0.00 16,384.07 16,384.07 481,838.70 0.00 0.00 481,838.70 0.00 0.00 481,838.700.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,107,559.80 1,254,124.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,361,683.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,361,683.87 0.00 2,107,559.80 1,254,124.07 0.00 0.00 3,361,683.870.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,107,559.80 1,719,578.70 0.00 0.00 3,827,138.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,384.07 0.00 0.00 16,384.07 16,384.07 3,843,522.57 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,107,559.80 1,735,962.77 0.00 0.00 3,843,522.57

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 382,809.93 41,662.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 743.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00424,472.35 0.00 743.32 743.32 425,215.67 0.00 382,809.93 42,405.74 0.00 0.00 425,215.67

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 382,809.93 41,662.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 743.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00424,472.35 0.00 743.32 743.32 425,215.67 0.00 382,809.93 42,405.74 0.00 0.00 425,215.67

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 382,809.93 41,662.42 0.00 0.00 424,472.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 743.32 0.00 0.00 743.32 743.32 425,215.67 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 382,809.93 42,405.74 0.00 0.00 425,215.67

GRAND TOTAL 2,490,369.73 1,761,241.12 0.00 0.00 4,251,610.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 17,127.39 0.00 0.00 17,127.39 17,127.39 4,268,738.24 0.00 0.00 2,490,369.730.00 0.00 0.001,778,368.51 0.00 4,268,738.24

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 46,082,233.33 5,747,114.14 51,829,347.47

  NCA 39,110,000.00 4,074,000.00 43,184,000.00

  NTA 3,604,429.76 1,247,898.47 4,852,328.23

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 3,367,803.57 425,215.67 3,793,019.24

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 46,082,233.33 5,747,114.14 51,829,347.47

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 123.57 0.00 123.57

  Disbursements 46,082,109.76 4,268,738.24 50,350,848.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 1,478,375.90 1,478,375.90

Total Disbursements Program 46,082,233.33 5,747,114.14 51,829,347.47

Less: *Actual Disbursements 46,082,109.76 4,268,738.24 50,350,848.00

(Over)/Under spending 123.57 1,478,375.90 1,478,499.47

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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